7= A By S mobELNO): BWP 10012-A1
FEERRST ( s1zE ): 200X94 X51Mm

I S EE B (WEIGHT):

11222022

@

S (NUMBER): 10012-B1 )
TR AFR(NAME): 58 EPIVALVE
FEESS (P/NO) :BAH10025-B3
4 BE(MATERIAL):ABS (LIGHT GREY:FS20412)

T_E

>+

7= 25 (NUMBER): 10002-C1 A
A FR(NAME): R 5% HYPOTHECA
FEEARS (P/NO): BAH10025-A1 A2
1 L (MATERIAL): ABS(LIGHT GREY:FS$20412)

FE A FR(NAME): GRUB SCREW
Fi % (STANDARD): M4 X 25

FHHE(QUANTITY):1 PCS FHEH(QUANTITY) : 1 PCS
B (WEIGHT) .
\_ HH(WEITHG) : )
(@ FARRE-(NUMBER): 10002-D1 h P 5 (NUMBER) : M4 X 10 )
.t AR FR(NAME): B 7K FElGASKET PR AFR(NAME) @ 42 COPPER NUT
B (MATERIAL): #IKRUBBER FIFS(STANDARD): M4 X 10
I (QUANTITY) : 1 PCS ¥ BHMATERIAL): 4 COPPER
- JR I (SIZE): 155x87x1.8 MM FHEE(QUANTITY): 6 PCS
\ B (WEIGHT): ) P {4 (COLOR): #ilf4 COPPER
f@ 77 45 (NUMBER): KM4 X 25 ) M5 (NUMBER): KN-500-B1 )

=t

e
PR FRNAME) : B822 2% SCREW LID
51 L5 (P/NO) : BAH10001-A3
X

M BHMATERIAL) : STAINLESS STEEL # J6H(MATERIAL) : ABS(LIGHT GREY:FS20412)
H 1 (QUANTITY): 6 PCS FH#H(QUANTITY): 10 PCS
J
( \ == 1 =
©) 7= %5 (NUMBER):PW A4 X 30 TS (NUMBER) : S-6
7= B A FR (N AME) : U2 SELF-TAPPING SCREW P BFRNAME) : 54T WALL NAIL
S (STANDARD): M4 X 30 W HS5 (P/NO) : BAHI0032-A1A2
#EHMATERIAL): %k IRON A% (STANDARD): SX6 ¢4-5
FHHE (QUANTITY): 4 PCS MEHMATERIAL): PP(GREY :CM906)
\_ ) JHE(QUANTITY): 4 PCS Yy
AR NAME R ~F SIZE (mm) | CARTON No. G. W (xq) N.W (kc) AR Quantity | PEAY POLYBAG

/INFE SAMLL CARTON

KA BIG CARTON




